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

town ofiice with public stenographer
or accountant. Write Box 523 care
Statesman.

VOLH WORK can be even better by
usini proper tools. Jtent them at How-s- er

Bros. 6Qtt Edeewater St.. Ph.
SMALL B'DSINBSS "location in West

Salem. $30 mo. Phone
FOR RENT Dae wood's Cafe. Fully

equipped. J. C. Becker. Rt. 9, Box 82.
Call

STORE FOR RENT formerly beauty
parlor). 715 S. 12th St.. owner upstairs.
Apt. 1.

IKU.NkKS ov the week Hnone
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
BUSINESS Room H L JStiff
TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c hrs

following Woodry's Mkt.. 1605 N
Summer ;

U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOH REN I

Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph
TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets

furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church Ph one

2.500 SQ. FT. floor space upstairs,
business district. 357 Court St.

Wanted to Rent
APT. or house, partly furn. Couple

both work, no children or pets. No
smoking or drinking. Refs. furn. Ph.

after 4 p.m
URGENTLY needed by Feb. 1st. furn.

2 B.R. apt. or house. Close in. Reason-
able rent. Ph. after 5:30
p.m.. Sat. a Sun.

Lots
LARGE corner lot in Thompson's ad-

dition east of Salem. $650.
Small lot on Cross St.. $900.
Lot 50x120, Hager's add.. $350.

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.
3 NiCE LOTS cr. N. Church a Col-umb- ia,

for cottages or res. Must be
sold to close estate. C. 3. Jackson, 341
State St.. Salem.

BUILDING LOTS 50x125 located in
City. Close to School. On City bus
line. $100 down $25 per month.
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone

100 x 125 LOT. zone 2. East of 12th
St. just off Mission. Paved street.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors
484 Court St.

Ph. Eve.
EXCELLENT COURT SITE Fronting

N. on E St. Just off Capitol. 110x156. 18
ft. alley rear. Ph. Walt Socolof- -
sky. Real Estate

VIEW LOTS. 500 block. Vista Ave.
WOODED LOTS. 600 block. Ratcliff Dr.

City water. Owner, ph.

For Sale Real Estate
LOW PRICED MODERN. Attractive

2 B.R. home on appx. ' ac. Elec. heat,
hdwd. firs., insulated, attached garage.
Strawberries, raspberries a several fine
walnut trees. You'll like the district.
Onlv $6SOO. Dearborne Ave.

HOME OF DISTINCTION. 3 bdrm.
mod. Located in Salem's choicest dist.
Lge. liv. rm., model kit. a nook, tuba shower bath, party rm. a bar in
basmt. Oil furnace. Lge. back yard and
fireplace. Well landscaped. If you need
FHA this will go. For quality and loca-
tion, see this one! Only $14,500. 1570
N. 18.

$1250 DOWN $60 PER MO. Well
const, mod. 2 B.R. home. So. Cottage,
near schools. Lge. liv. rm., hdwd, fire-pi- .,

finished basmt.. furnace, nook and
unfin. upstairs. Special this week at
$8750. 2143 S. CotUge.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com'l St.
Ph. Eve.

BY OWNER: 3 B.R. welt arranged
mod. home. Lge. L.R., D.R., nook 8c
den, dbl. garage. Phone

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
R EA LXO RS

HOME AND INCOME. Lge. two story
house with 5 rms. and bath on 1st
floor. Private entrance to upstairs apt.
of 3 rms. and bath. See this today for
only $4950.

SLIGHTLY SUBURBAN 1 yr. old
well-bui- lt ranch type home consisting
of lrg. living rm. with fireplace; full
size dining rm.; nice kitchen, and 2
spacious bedrms. Oak floors throughout.
Att. 2 car garage. Very productive 103
x 182 lot. Bus service 1 blk. Priced
right at $11,200.

KNOWN AS one of the best chicken
farms in the valley. 6 extra nice acres
with year round creek. Lrg. shade and
fruit trees. Extra nice 3 bedrm. home
with fireplace and full basement. Fully
equipped to start right into business.
$15,000. Part terms. If you don't see it
advertised. CALL US

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
"33 years of dependable service to

home owners."
344 State St. Ph.

Evenings caU: or 07

$6900. CLEAN LATE built home East
on bus line. Attached garage. Large
lot. Immediate possession. $1900 down
or will take car in trade.

Call Stanley Brown with '

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. Hlgii St. Ph. Eves.

FAMILY HOME $6200
A really fine 9 bedrm. home, excel-

lent location. Full basement with extra
bdrm.. oil furn. Needs redecorating to
make a wonderful home at low cost.

WALTER MUSGRAVE REALTORS
1233 Edgewater Ph.

BY BUILDER
Brand new 3 bdrm. ranch style home.

Lge. liv. rm. a din .rm., fireplace, auto,
oil heat. dbl. garage, lge. utility rm,
Ven. blinds. Priced to sell. 810 mile
south of Hoyt St. on Falrview Home
rd. Phone

1 B.R. HOME, completely furn.. all
new. $850 dn. Leaving town. Ph.
Rt. 6, Box 705A.

BY OWNER: Price reduced to $3950.
3 B.R. home, two-thir- ds finished. Large
lot. A real buy. Ph.

A 3 BR. HOME in a fast growing
No. 3 zone, this house plastered and
has full basement, only $7950.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
Realtors r . 484 Court
Ph. 34707 Eve. 27283 . . 38715

$8000: mod. 2 B.R. hse.. 1 ac. City bus.
auto, furnace. Ph. ;

BY OWNER: Fine 2 bdrm. home.
English-- style, wired for range. ' Elec.
water heater, ven. blinds. 4 yrs. old.
One acre good garden soil, lge. gar.
$7450. Phone 23F2.

2 B.R. modern home. 9 yrs. old. ll,
acre irrigated. Hdwd. floors, 'fireplace,
also fireplace in party room in Mint.
Make offer. 513 Morgan Ave. Ph.

FOR Efficient ana effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

i BDRM. modern home. Z370 S. 12th.
Call for appointment.

Wn!aa' 'iiT a -- ! na
J $ RM. PLASTERED house with utU-it- y

& art garage. Make offer. 1030
Wilbur.

BUStNtSS faUtUbt- N- i450
A real buy In a t story frame bldg.

On highway. Easy terms.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. Eve. 3-- 93

BY OWNER: Neat 4 rm. Immediate
possession. $5930 $1000 dn-- $30 a ma.
Ph. 23203.

XFinancial
BIG DISCOUNT O'N SMALL REAL

ESTATE CONTRACT FOR SALE. ALSO
WANT $2250 AND $50 ON REAL
PROPFRTY. PH. 3. AGT.

SEE US FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4'r INTEREST
5 to 40 Yeirs and NO Commission
LEO N, CIIILDS. INC. 1

REALTORS
344 'State St. - Phone

.Money to Loan
rARM and CITY LOANS

4'3 and i
Your own terms of repayment with- -

tn reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts

I

and Second Mortgages
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO

yi7 Pmnwr Tru;t Bldg Phone 7162

j Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

lift S Com'miTcial St Phone

BILLS UNPAID?
Let Personal's Yes
Manager pay them

foir vou f:
Here's a sensihle plan used by near-

ly one million Personal customers to
clean up bills, etc.

1 Add obligations and pay them
with a personal loan.

2 Then make Just one reason-
able payment each month.
LOANS $25 TO $500 ON AUTOS. UP
TO S300 ON SALARY. FURNITURE".

Don't borrow unnecessarily, but if
a loan solves a problem, phone or
come in todav.

PERSONAL
Finance Company

518 SUte St.. Rm. 125
Phone E. Gallinger. Mgr.

Lk?. M-1- 65

. CASH - NOW
$25.00 to $500.00

Salem's largest and oldest home-own- ed

loan company offers money whenyou need it!
You can pay anytime to reduce net

cost I

N&. endorsers or help from friends I

On cars, trucks, trailer homes to
$500.00!

On furniture, livestock, equipment,
salary or other personal property up to
$300,001

Phone or visit our office today I

Lie. No. S 138 and M338

General Finance Corp.
PH ' 136 S COMX ST.

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S. Church St. Ph.
,) Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S15- 4

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING room. Phone
SLP. RM. 2 young men. Meals. 2070

Myrtle Ave., Hollywood Dist.
HEATED Sleeping rooms. 2131 Cen-t- er

Ph.
ROOM with kitchen privileges. One

or 2 girls. Vacant Feb. 1st. ' blk.
from bus. Ph. 456 N. 18th.

HEATED sleeping room. Employed
girls Meals arranged. 960 Marion.

QUIET ROOM or gentleman. Newly
decorated. 1369 Center.

LOVELY. Warm rm. for emp. gentle-
man. Ph

COMFORTABLE sleeping room. Ph.
" NICE sip. room. 1795 N. Cottage. Ph.

HAT RMS . also garage .653 N.
High.

ATTRACTIVE RM., pri. home, gentle-
man. 985 N. Summer. Ph.

LIGHT housekeeping room, utilities
furn. Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM. Phone "

LIGHT housekeeping room for man.
317.5Q per month Ph.

ROOM with cooking privileges. 565 N.
Cottage St.

Room and Board
BOARD 4: Room Ladies children.

Bus line. Phone
BOARD S ROOM for gentleman.

Good location. Ph.

For Rent Apartments
VERY attractive 3 room apt. Close in.

Refrig.. pri. bath. 468 N. Winter.
3 RM. APT. Pri. bath, partly furn.

1 blk. from P.O. Call Mrs, Needham.
Monday a.m.

CITY CENTER: 2 rooms furnished.
$35. One room $17.50. 160 Union.

CLOSE IN nicely furn. 3 rm. apt.
2 employed girls. 435 N. Winter.

3 RM. UPSTAIRS apt. Pri. enL $33
mo. 1326 N. Winter.

PULLMAN apt. Close in. 248 "D" St.
2 LARGE RM. apt. Lots of closet &:

storage space. Furn. or unfurn. 137S
N. Commercial.

VACANCY Feb. 1. New 3 rm. 4 bath.
Elec. heat, stove refrig. Utility rm.
Apply 1565 McCoy.

3 RM. furn. apt. 2191 Maple. High-
land bus.

3 RM. partly furn. apt., small children
accepted. Ph

ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt. near Wil-lame- tte

with gas range, shower, lights,
heat a refrig.. water, garbage disposal
furnished. $55. Ph. 450 S. Capitol.

COURT APT. 3 rooms and bath? Re-fxi- g.

and range. Electric beat. Clean.
warm. 1348 S. 12th.

NICE. furn. apt. for 1 or 2. Pri. enL
1st fir ?5capitoi.

APARTMENT. Employed couple, no
arinatng. JI4 w. water St.

3 RM. mod. apartment. Ph." kEP APT. Adult. 578 Union.
REFINED woman will share 3 rm.

furn. apt., close In, with another wom-a- n
or working girl. Ph.

VACANCY --Apt In court. 2 bedrms,
unfurn. except refrig.. range, auto,
laundry. Inquire afternoons only. 907 S.
13th St.

3 RM. partly furn. apt. Call after-
noons a eves. 1080 Madison.

BUSINESS woman wants respectable
business woman to share apt. Ph.

NEW large 3 rm. apt. unfurn. or part-
ly furrvj n Hollywood d1st. Ph.

1 RM. FURN. apt. 2605 Maple ave.
Ph

PARTLY furn.. 2 B.R. 'S. pri. bath. All
on 2nd fir. Quiet adults. 1335 State.

For Rent Houses
3 B R. HOME in exclusive dist. Part-

ly furn'.. auto, oil heat, garage. Refs.
required. Available Feb. 15. Write
Statesman Box 517.

2 RM. FURN. house. $45. No smokers
or drinkers. Inquire 1289 Sixth St.. W.
Salem. Phone

TRAILER SPACE with all mod. con-
veniences. $10 mo. Wm. Roth. 1740 Ox-fo- rd

St. Ph.
NEW 4 -- ROOM all electric house to

rent, to party who will buy all or part
of new furniture. Possession Feb. 1st.
Can be seen after 10 a.m.. at 193 So.
25th St

2 B.R. HOUSE, Ph.
3 RM. HOUSE, not modern, unfurn.

$28. Call anytime Sun. 4120 Gary St.
N. of Aluminum plant

NEW. 2 B.R. plastered well-arrang- ed

house. Att. garage. Auto oil heat, bus
at door $85. Refs. req. Ph.

PARTLY FURN. house. $50 mo. Close
In, Wallace Rd. Inq. at 630 Union St.

4 RM. PARTLY furn. older house
available Feb. 1st. btwn city center Ac

Hollywood dist. $44) mo. Prefer veteran
with l or 2 children, statesman Box 521

DUPLEX: Vacant Feb. 7th. 3 rms.
and bath, clean, well furn. Reas. Bus
at door. Emp. couple preferred. No
children, no drinking. Write Box $18
Statesman.

Obituaries
HOWE

Otis E. Howe, near Neuernberg. Ger-
many. April 21. 1945, J the ase of 19
years. SUjTvived by parents. Mr. and
Mrs. Henry Howe. Silverton route 2;
sisters. Mrs, Hazel; Bewley. Embler.
Ore-- Mrs: Ethel Joyher. Monroe. Mrs
Pauline Shaffer. Corvallis. and Mrs.
Vononna provine. Mrs. Ruth Joiner and
Miss Kathleen Howe, all of Eugene,
brothers. Jessie Howe. Emblem. Rex
Howe. Monroe, and Thadeus. Floyd.
Ernie. Henry. Jr.. Stanley and Garold
ii,u-- a rxf ilirrton 5irv-ioe-s will
be held. Monday. January 31. at 1:30
p.m. at jthe Howell-Edwar- ds cnapel.
foncludii:! services: will be in City
View cemetery.

HENS LEV
Martin ; V. Hensley.. late resident of

ZKfO N. Fier rd.. at a local hospital
January 27 Survived by the widow.
Ne'l.e Ch da sWirs, M.irv
Louise Henslry and Pa'tra-i- D:n l i',f
ltcr.slev. botn of S' m; Silerj. Mrs.
Klifii Bisjwbacher. itl C.).n. Calii :.
Mr. Mi', tie Mae iJuhn- on. Willow.
Okla.. una Mis. Rutii Bciry. Saini,
brothers.' Alitrt J. and Owtll J Hni --

ley.' Medforcl; pait-lits- . .Mr. aiv.i Mis
W. C. Rensley. Me lorcl: mrrifv.-- .
Vcrntn B Mvriclt. UsNTesa. C'.-ti- . and
Jack Myr.ok. WstrSnta Fal!-- . Ti v :

niece. Mrs. Bell Frtei.
Calif. Shipment will be made to Med-for- d

fr and interment by lue
Clouh-Barricl- c company.

'RICE
James- W. Rice, late resident of 723

Wilbiw sit., at a local hospital at the
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